Monday
Tuesday
Thursday

Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Monday
Friday

Saturday

Thursday
Saturday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Thursday
Saturday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Saturday

Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Wednesday
Saturday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Saturday

Mendham High School
Department of Athletics

Mendham Girls Varsity Basketball

12/9
12/10
12/12

12/14
12/17
12/19
12/21
12/23
12/27

12/28

1/2
1/4
1/6
1/8
1/10
1/16
1/18
1/20
1/22
1/24
1/28
1/30
2/6
2/8

2/11
2/14
2/15
2/18
2/20
2/21
2/22
2/26
3/1

3/4°
3/7

3/11
3/15

2024-2025 Schedule

New Providence 4pm
Jefferson 4pm
Hunterdon Central 4pm
Cranford 1lam
Randolph 7pm
Union Catholic 4pm
MCVTS 12pm
Morris Knolls 12pm
Pequannock Blue/Gold Holiday 3pm
Tournament v. West Milford

Pequannock Blue/Gold Holiday TBD
Tournament v. TBD

Immaculata 7pm
Hunterdon Central 1pm
Pope John 7pm
Montville 7pm
Morristown 7pm
Chatham 7pm
Voorhees 12pm
Randolph 7pm
Villa Walsh 7pm
Pope John 7pm
Montville 7pm
Pequannock 4pm
First Round County Game TBD
West Morris Central/County TBD
Quarterfinals

Morristown 7pm
County Semifinals TBD
Westwood 1lam
Chatham 7pm
Marlboro 7pm
County Finals TBD
Jefferson 10AM
First Round State Tournament TBD
Second Round State Tournament TBD
Third Round State Tournament TBD
Sectional Final TBD
Group Semifinal TBD
Group Final TBD

Home
Away
Away

Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away

Away

Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
TBD

TBD

Away
TBD
Away
Home
Home
TBD
Home
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD




