

Mendham High School Department of Athletics Mendham Girls Varsity Basketball 2024-2025 Schedule



Monday	12/9	New Providence	4pm	Home
Tuesday	12/10	Jefferson	4pm	Away
Thursday	12/12	Hunterdon Central	4pm	Away
5				
Saturday	12/14	Cranford	11am	Home
Tuesday	12/17	Randolph	7pm	Home
Thursday	12/19	Union Catholic	4pm	Away
Saturday	12/21	MCVTS	12pm	Away
Monday	12/23	Morris Knolls	12pm	Away
Friday	12/27	Pequannock Blue/Gold Holiday Tournament v. West Milford	3pm	Away
Saturday	12/28	Pequannock Blue/Gold Holiday Tournament v. TBD	TBD	Away
Thursday	1/2	Immaculata	7pm	Home
Saturday	1/4	Hunterdon Central	1pm	Home
Monday	1/6	Pope John	7pm	Home
Wednesday	1/8	Montville	7pm	Away
Friday	1/10	Morristown	7pm	Home
Thursday	1/16	Chatham	7pm	Away
Saturday	1/18	Voorhees	12pm	Away
Monday	1/20	Randolph	7pm	Away
Wednesday	1/22	Villa Walsh	7pm	Home
Friday	1/24	Pope John	7pm	Away
Tuesday	1/28	Montville	7pm	Home
Thursday	1/30	Pequannock	4pm	Away
Thursday	2/6	First Round County Game	TBD	TBD
Saturday	2/8	West Morris Central/County	TBD	TBD
	- 4.	Quarterfinals	_	_
Tuesday	2/11	Morristown	7pm	Away
Friday	2/14	County Semifinals	TBD	TBD
Saturday	2/15	Westwood	11am -	Away
Tuesday	2/18	Chatham	7pm	Home
Thursday	2/20	Marlboro	7pm	Home
Friday	2/21	County Finals	TBD	TBD
Saturday	2/22	Jefferson	10AM	Home
Wednesday	2/26	First Round State Tournament	TBD	TBD
Saturday	3/1	Second Round State Tournament	TBD	TBD
Tuesday	3/4`	Third Round State Tournament	TBD	TBD
Friday	3/7	Sectional Final	TBD	TBD
Tuesday	3/11	Group Semifinal	TBD	TBD
Saturday	3/15	Group Final	TBD	TBD